
0

5

10

15

9 10 11 MEL-R

A
rb

it
ra

ry
  u

n
it

s

0

20

40

60

80

MEL-R 0h 120 h 3T3

A
rb

it
ra

ry
 u

n
it

s

0

10

20

30

40

MEL C 9 10 11 13 15

A
rb

it
ra

ry
 u

n
it

s
0

10

20

30

40

MEL-R Clone 9 Clone 10 Clone 11

A
rb

it
ra

ry
 u

n
it

s

G-actin

F-actin

0

5

10

15

20

MEL MEL/Was-/- MEL-R

A
rb

it
ra

ry
 u

n
it

s

0

5

10

15

20

MEL MEL/Was-/-

A
rb

it
ra

ry
 u

n
it

s

G-actin
F-actin

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

MEL 1 73 1 73 9 10 11 MEL-R

A
rb

it
ra

ry
 u

n
it

s

a b

c d

e f

g

Suppl.Fig.S2. Western blot relative densitometric quantification using ImageJ corresponding
to Figures 1A and B (a and b), 3A and B (c and d), 6A and B (e and f) and 7 (g). Data are
shown as the mean of three measurements  standard deviation. * P-value < 0.05, ** P-
value < 0.01.
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